Watch your step as you board the bus.

Treasure Mountain
Junior High School
Learning Academy i m

Park City High School Il

2a 5\00\9‘”00
[ J

()
Adolph’s [l
Sidewinder Dr. [
+] o’
[ |
<@ The Prospector
ot N [ J
?(0‘59%0\
o ® Park City
s ,
+ ™ o %e Marriott
T
~N W park City Plaza
@
DoubleTree/ o5
u Fresh Market ® 5

Walgreens [l ®

\&o‘\“\o‘se
[ J
o .7—Eleven
[ |
City Park
. %
PARK CITY e
o 9
MOUNTAIN g . °
Library %
o %
[ J
Old Town
Transit Center
(OTTC)
[ J
Town

(ID.’:;

Transfer Point

Noteworthy Location

MAIN
STREET

Bus Stop

Immediate Health Care

PROSPECTOR
SQUARE

Timepoints First  Last
(Minutes after the hour) Departs: Bus Bus
:13:33:53 Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) ~ 7:33am 11:53pm
:15:35:55 Bonanza Dr. & Ironhorse Dr. 7:35am 11:55pm
17 :37 :57 Prospector Ave. 6:57am 11:57pm
122 :42:02 The Prospector 7:02am 12:02am
:23:43:03 Comstock Dr. 7:03am 12:03am
24 :44 :04 Park City High School 7:04am 12:04am
:26 :46 :06 Bonanza Dr. & IronHorse Dr. 7:06am 12:06am
27 47 .07 Walgreens 7:07am 12:07am*
:30:50:10 Park City Library 7:10am 11:30pm
:35:55:15 Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) ~ 7:15am 11:35pm
:143:03 :23 Deer Valley (Snow Park Lodge) 7:23am 11:43pm
:53:13:33 Main Street (Old Town Transit Center) ~ 7:33am 11:53pm

*Dropping Only

DEER VALLEY
RESORT

Deer Vall
e
° N\

[ Pinnacle ° ..
|
(]
[ J [ ] o'm
i F The Lodges
Rossie Hill Dr. PS @ Fawngrove .
2 u
% s
S %/ o 2
% @ ofl 5
) g
"o 5
(=}
St. Regis
® Funicular

B Snow Park Lodge



